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Clearwater Suites Hotel Rooming List
for 
2020 YONEX CANADIAN INTERNATIONAL CHALLENGE 

	National Association
	

	Contact person
	

	Fax
	
	e-Mail:

	Mobile Phone
	
	


Max individuals per room:
· King – Maximum of 2 people
· Queen – Maximum of 4 people
[bookmark: _GoBack]
	Room
No.
	Names of persons staying in the same room - Rooming List

	
	Person 1
	Person 2
	Person 3
	Person 4

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	


> The rooming list must follow the Hotel Reservation Form and must be returned to 
Clearwater Suites Hotel no later than March 3, 2020


	Please fill in and e-mail this document to:
Email: jmguillamot@clearwaterfortmcmurray.com



	YONEX CND INTERNATIONAL CHALLENGE

	Mike Luck / Tournament Director | Badminton  Canada / 700 Industrial Ave #401 Ottawa ON Canada
Phone +00 1 (613) 748 5674 | Mobile +00 1 (514) 581-4954  
mikeluck@badminton.ca 



	YONEX CANADA OPEN

	Jeff Bell / Tournament Director | Badminton Alberta / 60 Patterson Blvd SW, Calgary, Alberta, Canada
Phone +00 1 (403)297-2722 | Mobile +00 1 (403) 874-1959  | Fax +00 1 (403) 297-2706
jbell@badmintonalberta.ca
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